
                                      Fighting Bee Invitational
                         Crow Creek Park - Hosted by St. Ambrose University
                                          Bettendorf, Iowa
                                         September 11, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3245  Calton Kibet                  Fr  Carl Sandburg College          26:45.2  5:23 
      2    2 3250  Josphat Langat                Fr  Carl Sandburg College          26:49.8  5:24 
      3    3 3350  Nolan Rudd                    Sr  St. Ambrose                    26:56.4  5:26 
      4    4 3345  Matt Jung                     Jr  St. Ambrose                    27:20.0  5:30 
      5    5 3249  Emmanuel Kiprop               Fr  Carl Sandburg College          27:20.4  5:30 
      6    6 3336  George Barton                 So  St. Ambrose                    27:45.9  5:36 
      7    7 3341  Lucas Creek                   Fr  St. Ambrose                    28:03.8  5:39 
      8    8 3363  Ruben Perez-Rodriguez         Jr  William Penn                   29:11.4  5:53 
      9    9 3306  Chase Kress                   Sr  Mount Mercy                    29:21.4  5:55 
     10   10 3340  Kale Cartee                   Fr  St. Ambrose                    29:23.9  5:55 
     11   11 3359  Jonah Heckenberg              So  William Penn                   29:24.9  5:56 
     12      3331  Noah Smith                        Scott CC                       29:33.1  5:57 
     13   12 3286  Matthew Lande                 Fr  Knox                           29:39.3  5:58 
     14   13 9964  Benjamin Vasquez                  Clarke                         29:39.9  5:59 
     15   14 3251  Nick Seaver                   Fr  Carl Sandburg College          29:52.4  6:01 
     16   15 3356  William De Jesus              Jr  William Penn                   29:56.5  6:02 
     17   16 3307  Lukas Lamparek                Fr  Mount Mercy                    30:03.6  6:03 
     18   17 3246  Brian Kipchemis               Fr  Carl Sandburg College          30:12.6  6:05 
     19   18 3303  Noah Cokel                    Fr  Mount Mercy                    30:17.2  6:06 
     20   19 3305  Matt Hellige                  Fr  Mount Mercy                    30:24.1  6:07 
     21   20 3360  Isaac Knockel                 So  William Penn                   30:32.9  6:09 
     22   21 3367  Ethan Varvelo                 Fr  William Penn                   30:39.3  6:10 
     23   22 3335  Tommy Ashby                   Fr  St. Ambrose                    30:41.6  6:11 
     24   23 3346  Noah Maske                    Fr  St. Ambrose                    30:44.0  6:11 
     25      3339  Chris Borschnack              Jr  St. Ambrose                    30:52.6  6:13 
     26   24 9962  Emmett Schwartzhoff               Clarke                         31:05.8  6:16 
     27      3348  Danny Parr                    Jr  St. Ambrose                    31:10.6  6:17 
     28   25 3302  Ryan Clancy                   Fr  Mount Mercy                    31:23.3  6:19 
     29   26 3308  Oscar Lopez                   So  Mount Mercy                    31:24.9  6:20 
     30   27 3247  Amos Kipkemoi                 Fr  Carl Sandburg College          31:26.3  6:20 
     31   28 3244  Nick Janson                   Fr  Carl Sandburg College          31:29.6  6:21 
     32   29 3368  Axel Vazquez                  Jr  William Penn                   31:31.7  6:21 
     33      3328  Kyle Gassman                      Scott CC                       31:48.9  6:24 
     34   30 9961  Brennan Shelton                   Clarke                         31:57.4  6:26 
     35      3323  Chris Link                    Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 32:15.5  6:30 
     36   31 3304  Felix Grave                   Fr  Mount Mercy                    32:19.9  6:31 
     37   32 3284  Kyle Horn                     Fr  Knox                           32:23.7  6:32 
     38   33 3253  Rory Bickler                  So  Clarke                         32:37.7  6:34 
     39      3329  Jacob Knepp                       Scott CC                       32:38.4  6:34 
     40   34 3285  Noah La Prad                  Fr  Knox                           32:38.5  6:34 
     41   35 9965  Kole Haverly                      Clarke                         32:46.6  6:36 
     42      3309  Josh Scholl                   Fr  Mount Mercy                    33:29.6  6:45 
     43      3277  Gage Iske                     Jr  Emmaus Bible                   33:39.6  6:47 
     44      3266  Joshua French                 Sr  Culver-Stockton                33:47.5  6:48 
     45      3343  Bryan Flentge                 Fr  St. Ambrose                    33:49.1  6:49 
     46   36 3364  DaMonte Sherod                So  William Penn                   34:01.9  6:51 
     47      3321  Reece Bohms                   Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 34:07.3  6:52 
     48      3361  Jack Miller                   Sr  William Penn                   34:22.9  6:55 
     49      3330  Aidan Smith                       Scott CC                       34:24.5  6:56 
     50   37 3283  Justin Garcia                 Fr  Knox                           34:25.7  6:56 
     51      3310  Jared Tegeler                 Jr  Mount Mercy                    35:01.4  7:03 
     52      3320  Cameron Abell                 Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 35:32.7  7:10 
     53      3269  Jared St. Juliana             Sr  Culver-Stockton                36:12.0  7:17 
     54      3365  Chris Tinney                  Fr  William Penn                   36:41.9  7:23 
     55   38 3287  Tim Lorenz                    Fr  Knox                           37:09.6  7:29 
     56      3357  Jacob Glandon                 Jr  William Penn                   37:10.6  7:29 
     57      3358  Chace Hamilton                Fr  William Penn                   39:10.5  7:53 
     58      3362  Asarel Paez-Teran             Fr  William Penn                   39:24.4  7:56 
     59      3322  Ruben Leal                    So  Sauk Valley CC                 39:28.5  7:57 
     60      3270  Blake Thompson                Fr  Culver-Stockton                40:24.8  8:08 
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                                      Fighting Bee Invitational
                         Crow Creek Park - Hosted by St. Ambrose University
                                          Bettendorf, Iowa
                                         September 11, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      3248  Jeff Kipkorir                 Fr  Carl Sandburg College          45:12.7  9:06 
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                                      Fighting Bee Invitational
                         Crow Creek Park - Hosted by St. Ambrose University
                                          Bettendorf, Iowa
                                         September 11, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Mens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  St. Ambrose                                (27:54.0  139:30.0 2:27.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Nolan Rudd                Sr 26:56.4
       2      4  Matt Jung                 Jr 27:20.0
       3      6  George Barton             So 27:45.9
       4      7  Lucas Creek               Fr 28:03.8
       5     10  Kale Cartee               Fr 29:23.9
       6   ( 22) Tommy Ashby               Fr 30:41.6
       7   ( 23) Noah Maske                Fr 30:44.0

       2.    39  Carl Sandburg College                      (28:12.1  141:00.4 3:27.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Calton Kibet              Fr 26:45.2
       2      2  Josphat Langat            Fr 26:49.8
       3      5  Emmanuel Kiprop           Fr 27:20.4
       4     14  Nick Seaver               Fr 29:52.4
       5     17  Brian Kipchemis           Fr 30:12.6
       6   ( 27) Amos Kipkemoi             Fr 31:26.3
       7   ( 28) Nick Janson               Fr 31:29.6

       3.    75  William Penn                               (29:57.0  149:45.0 1:27.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ruben Perez-Rodriguez     Jr 29:11.4
       2     11  Jonah Heckenberg          So 29:24.9
       3     15  William De Jesus          Jr 29:56.5
       4     20  Isaac Knockel             So 30:32.9
       5     21  Ethan Varvelo             Fr 30:39.3
       6   ( 29) Axel Vazquez              Jr 31:31.7
       7   ( 36) DaMonte Sherod            So 34:01.9

       4.    87  Mount Mercy                                (30:18.0  151:29.6 2:01.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Chase Kress               Sr 29:21.4
       2     16  Lukas Lamparek            Fr 30:03.6
       3     18  Noah Cokel                Fr 30:17.2
       4     19  Matt Hellige              Fr 30:24.1
       5     25  Ryan Clancy               Fr 31:23.3
       6   ( 26) Oscar Lopez               So 31:24.9
       7   ( 31) Felix Grave               Fr 32:19.9

       5.   135  Clarke                                     (31:37.5  158:07.4 3:06.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Benjamin Vasquez             29:39.9
       2     24  Emmett Schwartzhoff          31:05.8
       3     30  Brennan Shelton              31:57.4
       4     33  Rory Bickler              So 32:37.7
       5     35  Kole Haverly                 32:46.6

       6.   153  Knox                                       (33:15.4  166:16.8 7:30.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Matthew Lande             Fr 29:39.3
       2     32  Kyle Horn                 Fr 32:23.7
       3     34  Noah La Prad              Fr 32:38.5
       4     37  Justin Garcia             Fr 34:25.7
       5     38  Tim Lorenz                Fr 37:09.6


